
1 02.11.2022 Gulshan Iqbal Yousaf GI-10/31/2022-4267 Ikhlaq SI SHO office 3:00 PM

2 02.11.2022 Gulshan Iqbal Murtaza GI-10/31/2022-4268 Javed ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

3 02.11.2022 MILLAT PARK M Haseeb ul Rehman MP-10/31/2022-4804 Asghar SI SHO office 3:00 PM

4 02.11.2022 MILLAT PARK Umer Shahbaz MP-10/31/2022-4810 Munir Ahmad ASI SHO office 3:15 PM

5 02.11.2022 MILLAT PARK Ayesha Ali MP-10/31/2022-4808 Imtiaz TASI SHO office 3:30 PM

6 02.11.2022 MILLAT PARK Shahbaz Shah MP-10/31/2022-4806 Asghar SI SHO office 3:45 PM

7 02.11.2022 MILLAT PARK Syed Umair MP-10/31/2022-4821 Munir Ahmad ASI SHO office 4:00 PM

8 02.11.2022 MILLAT PARK M Afzal MP-10/31/2022-4822 Munir Ahmad ASI SHO office 4:15 PM

9 02.11.2022 IQBAL TOWN IT-10/30/2022-12022 حنا تبسم ASI ناصر علی 2 4:15 PM

10 02.11.2022 IQBAL TOWN IT-10/30/2022-12024 نديم انور TANZEEL ASI 1 3:15 PM

11 02.11.2022 IQBAL TOWN IT-10/30/2022-12027 ارمان سيف TANZEEL ASI 1 4:10 PM

12 02.11.2022 IQBAL TOWN IT-10/31/2022-12034 بشریٰ رحمت TSI جنيد صديقی 3 4:00 PM

13 02.11.2022 SANDA SAMINA BIBI Sanda-11/1/2022-10923 MAQSOOD TASI SHO Room 3:00 PM

14 02.11.2022 SANDA M.ABUBAKAR Sanda-10/30/2022-10847 AHMAD YAR ASI SHO Room 3:15 PM

15 02.11.2022 SANDA HASEEB MUNIR Sanda-10/31/2022-10915 HAFEEZ HANEEF SI SHO Room 3:30 PM

16 02.11.2022 samnabad Samnabad-10/31/2022-6449 حافظ محمد ناصر ...A امتياز احمد cabin2 9:05:00 PM

17 02.11.2022 samnabad Samnabad-10/31/2022-6448 محمد شاہد رياض ASI عمران اکرم cabin2 9:44 PM

18 02.11.2022 samnabad Samnabad-10/31/2022-6447 اکرام ASI عمران اکرم cabin1 5:28 PM

19 02.11.2022 samnabad Samnabad-10/31/2022-6446 غفور حسين ASI امتياز احمد cabin1 5:30 PM

20 02.11.2022 samnabad Samnabad-10/31/2022-6445 سيد شہريار نثار ASI امتياز cabin1 5:40 PM

21 02.11.2022 DEFENCE A HABIB ALI DA-11/1/2022-9216 AMAN ULLAH ASI 1 4:15 PM

22 02.11.2022 DEFENCE A UMAR SADIQ DA-11/1/2022-9214 IMRAN SI 2 4:30 PM

23 02.11.2022 DEFENCE B MUHAMMAD BILAL DB-10/31/2022-8397 RAFAQAT ASI 2 4:00 PM

24 02.11.2022 DEFENCE B MUHAMAMD MANSHA DB-10/29/2022-8328 HAROON JAVED ASI 3 4:00 PM

25 02.11.2022 DEFENCE C NOUSHEEN AHMAD DC-11/1/2022-9277 AMJAD ASI 1 4:00 PM

26 02.11.2022 DEFENCE C MUHAMAMD AHMAD RAZA DC-11/1/2022-9275 AHMAD HASSAN TASI 1 4:00 PM

27 02.11.2022 FACTORY AREA RANASULTAN FA-11/1/2022-25016 IRFAN SHAHID ASI 1 4:30 PM

28 02.11.2022 FACTORY AREA SALMA BIBI FA-11/1/2022-25013 IRFAN SHAHID ASI 1 4:30 PM

29 02.11.2022 FACTORY AREA MUHAMAMD YASRAB FA-11/1/2022-25009 ABBAS ASI 4 4:00 PM

30 02.11.2022 FACTORY AREA NASIR ABBAS FA-11/1/2022-25003 ABBAS ASI 4 4:00 PM

31 02.11.2022 SARWAR ROAD SYEDA RAHEELA SR-11/1/2022-1903 WAQAR TSI 1 3:00 PM

32 02.11.2022 SOUTH CANTT RIZWAN YOUNAS SC-11/1/2022-16319 ABDUL GHAFFAR ASI 2 5:00 PM

33 02.11.2022 SOUTH CANTT RANA JAVED ASHRAF SC-11/1/2022-16302 YOUSAF ASI 1 3:00 PM

34 02.11.2022 NORTH CANTT ATIF ALI NC-11/1/2022-17287 WAQAS TSI 1 4:00 PM

35 02.11.2022 NORTH CANTT MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN NC-11/1/2022-17270 WAQAS TSI 1 4:00 PM

36 02.11.2022 MUSTAFABAD FARHAN AHMAD KHAN MA-11/1/2022-6350 JAVED IQBAL ASI 2 3:30 PM

37 02.11.2022 GHAZIABAD ATEEQ JAMEEL GA-11/1/2022-11597 KHALID ASI 4 4:00 PM

38 02.11.2022 GHAZIABAD NASEEM BIBI GA-11/1/2022-11600 KHALID ASI 4 4:00 PM

39 02.11.2022 BAGHBANPURA MUHAMAMD RAMZAN BP-11/1/2022-17700 TAHIR ASI 2 4:00 PM

40 02.11.2022 BAGHBANPURA IJAZ BP-11/1/2022-17698 TAHIR ASI 2 4:00 PM

41 02.11.2022 HARBANSPURA MUHAMMAD SHAHID HP-11/1/2022-17686 FAROOQ ASI 2 4:00 PM

42 02.11.2022 HARBANSPURA FAISAL MEHMOOD HP-11/1/2022-17684 FAROOQ ASI 2 4:00 PM

43 02.11.2022 HARBANSPURA ASIF IQBAL HP-11/1/2022-17681 FAROOQ ASI 2 4:00 PM

44 02.11.2022 HARBANSPURA AZHAR FIYAZ HP-11/1/2022-17682 ZEESHAN TSI 1 4:00 PM
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45 02.11.2022 MANAWAN RUKHSANA BIBI Manawan-11/1/2022-12608 ZAHID MEHMOOD SI 4 4:00 PM

46 02.11.2022 MANAWAN JAMEEL Manawan-11/1/2022-12601 NAJEEB ASI 1 4:00 PM

47 02.11.2022 BATAPUR BILAL USMAN Batapur-11/1/2022-9318 ALI ASGHAR ASI 2 4:00 PM

48 02.11.2022 BARKI DIN MUHAMMAD Barki-11/1/2022-4205 QADEER SI 3 4:30 PM

49 02.11.2022 BARKI ABUBAKAR YOUSAF Barki-11/1/2022-4204 SHAHID SI 2 4:00 PM

50 02.11.2022 HADAYARA SABIR ALI Hadyara-11/1/2022-2593 MOAZZAM SHABBIR SI 2 4:00 PM

51 02.11.2022 HAIR AIMNA BIBI Hadyara-11/1/2022-2594 MOAZZAM SHABBIR SI 2 4:00 PM

52 02.11.2022 HAIR MALIK ROSHAN Hair-11/1/2022-7910 PERVAIZ AKHTAR ASI 1 4:30 PM

53 02.11.2022 HAIR MUHAMAMD MANZOOR Hair-11/1/2022-7913 PERVAIZ AKHTAR ASI 2 4:00 PM

54 02.11.2022 RANGMEHAL ABDUL QAYYUM RM-10/31/2022-1846 IBRHIM ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

55 02.11.2022 RANGMEHAL HAMID RM-10/28/2022-1828 IBRHIM ASI SHO ROOM 5:30 PM

56 02.11.2022 RANGMEHAL JAHANZAIB RM-10/28/2022-1827 IBRHIM ASI SHO ROOM 6:30 PM

57 02.11.2022 GOWALMANDI Muhammad Naveed gowalmandi-10/31/2022-4634 Abdul Shakoor ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

58 02.11.2022 GOWALMANDI Muhammad Ashfaq gowalmandi-10/31/2022-4635 Abdul Shakoor ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

59 02.11.2022 GOWALMANDI Muhammad Javeed gowalmandi-10/31/2022-4636 Abdul Shakoor ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

60 02.11.2022 SHAHDRA TOWN MEHWISH BIBI ST-11/01/2022-11541 M. IDREES SI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

61 02.11.2022 SHAHDRA TOWN MUHAMMAD HABIB ST-11/01/2022-11540 M. MANSHA ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

62 02.11.2022 data darbar Imran Roz Ali DD-10/31/2022-8220 Javaid ASi 1 4:00 PM

63 02.11.2022 MANGA MANDI M IRFAN MM-10/31/2022-6847 ADNAN ASI IO ROOM 16:00

64 02.11.2022 MANGA MANDI HUKAM DIN MM-10/31/2022-6848 SAJID SALIM ASI IO ROOM 16:30

65 02.11.2022 MANGA MANDI ARBENA BIBI MM-10/31/2022-6850 SAJID SALIM ASI IO ROOM 17:00

66 02.11.2022 SUNDAR WALEED MEHMOOD Sundar-11/1/2022-12999 SARFRAZ TASI 2 9:00 AM

67 02.11.2022 SUNDAR M.AWAIS Sundar-11/1/2022-12998 G.MURTAZA ASI 3 11:00 AM

68 02.11.2022 SUNDAR MANZOOR Sundar-11/1/2022-12992 IQBAL ASI 5 3:00 PM

69 02.11.2022 GREEN TOWN RAI ARSHAD ISMAIL GT-11/1/2022-18466 ZIA ULLAH ASI 1 7:00 PM

70 02.11.2022 GREEN TOWN M IJAZ GT-11/1/2022-18477 IDRESS ASI 1 7:00 PM

71 02.11.2022 GREEN TOWN SHERAZ ALI GT-11/1/2022-18521 SHAFIQUE TSI 2 7:00 PM

72 02.11.2022 JOHARTOWN SHAHZAIB JT-10/29/2022-11881 SHOKAT ALI ASI 2 5:30 PM

73 02.11.2022 JOHARTOWN M YASEEN JT-10/29/2022-11883 ANEES TASI 3 6:00 PM

74 02.11.2022 JOHARTOWN kHURAM SHEHZAD JT-10/30/2022-11937 ANEES TASI 3 7:00 PM

75 02.11.2022 SATTOKATLA MOHSIN ALI Sattokalta-11/1/2022-11896 ADIL KAMRAN TASI 2 5:45 PM

76 02.11.2022 SATTOKATLA FAIZAN HAFEEZ Sattokalta-11/1/2022-11894 ADIL KAMRAN TASI 2 7:00 PM

77 02.11.2022 SATTOKATLA HIRA JAMEEL Sattokalta-10/31/2022-11864 TALIB TSI 1 7:15 PM

78 02.11.2022 TOWNSHIP HAMAYUN ZEESHAN TS-11/1/2022-10417 TARIQ ASI 2 4:50 PM

79 02.11.2022 TOWNSHIP HAMZA HUSSAIN TS-11/1/2022-10391 TARIQ ASI 2 5:15 PM

80 02.11.2022 TOWNSHIP M JAMSHAID TS-11/1/2022-10416 TARIQ ASI 2 5:30 PM

81 02.11.2022 SHADMAN عادل اجمل Shadman-11/1/2022-4426 SARFARAZ ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

82 02.11.2022 SHADMAN ايم رمضان Shadman-11/1/2022-4422 tayyab SI SHO ROOM 4:10 PM

83 02.11.2022 SHADMAN ريحانہ Shadman-11/1/2022-4420 Kazim TSI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

84 02.11.2022 GULBERG hafiz m naumaan Gulberg-11/1/2022-9238 Mehtab Tsi SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

85 02.11.2022 GULBERG Nazir Ahmed Gulberg-11/1/2022-9229 Aamir SI SHO ROOM 4:10 PM

86 02.11.2022 GULBERG Tasawr Mukhtar Gulberg-11/1/2022-9228 Mehtab Tsi SHO ROOM 4:20 PM

87 02.11.2022 GULBERG Waqas Abbas Gulberg-11/1/2022-9237 Mehtab Tsi SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

88 02.11.2022 FAISAL TOWN مدثر حسين FT-11/1/2022-7647 HANEEF ASI IO ROOM 04.30PM

89 02.11.2022 FAISAL TOWN عرفان FT-11/1/2022-7650 HANEEF ASI SHO ROOM 05.00PM

90 02.11.2022 ICCHRA ساجد بٹ Ichhra-10/31/2022-11189 ASI خالد محمود IO ROOM 4:00 PM

91 02.11.2022 ICCHRA طالب حسين Ichhra-10/31/2022-11185 SI قاسم عباس IO ROOM 4:10 PM

92 02.11.2022 ICCHRA حمزه خان Ichhra-10/31/2022-11184 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:20 PM

93 02.11.2022 ICCHRA وقار علی شاه Ichhra-10/31/2022-11183 SI قاسم عباس IO ROOM 4:30 PM

94 02.11.2022 ICCHRA عرفان بابری Ichhra-10/31/2022-11176 SI قاسم عباس IO ROOM 4:40 PM

95 02.11.2022 ICCHRA فراز Ichhra-10/31/2022-11175 ASI ياور عباس IO ROOM 4:50 PM

96 02.11.2022 ICCHRA رشيد مسيح Ichhra-10/31/2022-11158 ASI ياور عباس IO ROOM 5:00 PM

97 02.11.2022 CIVIL LINES مدثر علی CL-11/1/2022-4136 Akbar ASI IO ROOM 12:00 PM

98 02.11.2022 CIVIL LINES اختر بی بی CL-11/1/2022-4135 Rizwan SI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

99 02.11.2022 CIVIL LINES شہزاد CL-11/1/2022-4134 ASI رياض اختر IO ROOM 3:00 PM

100 02.11.2022 Gujjar Pura MALKA SHAHZADI GP-10/30/2022-12872 AMJAD KHAN SI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

101 02.11.2022 Gujjar Pura FARZANA BIBI GP-10/30/2022-12874 AMJAD KHAN SI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

102 02.11.2022 Gujjar Pura NASEEM AKHTAR GP-10/31/2022-12955 AMJAD KHAN SI IO ROOM 12:00 PM

103 02.11.2022 Lytton Road MEHMOOD AHMAD LR-10/31/2022-5596 M.AYUB SI IO ROOM 10:00 AM



104 02.11.2022 Lytton Road NASREEN LR-11/1/2022-5630 FAHAD ISHFAQ ASI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

105 02.11.2022 Lytton Road M.AZHAR LR-11/1/2022-5631 M.AYUB SI IO ROOM 3:00 PM

106 02.11.2022 Mozang M.ABBAS Mozang-11/1/2022-7536 MUNAWAR ABBAS TASI IO ROOM 12:00 PM

107 02.11.2022 IO ROOM

108 02.11.2022 Mozang IMAD UL HASSAN Mozang-11/1/2022-7530 LAEEQ UR REHMAN SI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

109 02.11.2022 Mozang SALEEM AKRAM Mozang-11/1/2022-7525 MUNAWAR ABBAS TASI IO ROOM 3:00 PM

110 02.11.2022 Mughalpura M.ILYAAS Mughalpura-11/1/2022-10811 Razzaq SI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

111 02.11.2022 Mughalpura ARIF ALI Mughalpura-11/1/2022-10802 AHSAN BABAR ASI IO ROOM 3:00 PM

112 02.11.2022 Mughalpura FARZANA ASHRAF Mughalpura-11/1/2022-10779 Ehsan ASI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

113 02.11.2022 Old Anarkali M.AZHAR RAZA QADRI OA-11/1/2022-4765 Khalil Ahmed ASI IO ROOM 3:00 PM

114 02.11.2022 Old Anarkali THOMAS MASEEH OA-11/1/2022-4757 M.KHALIL ASI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

115 02.11.2022 Old Anarkali KHUSH BAKHT MIRZA OA-10/31/2022-4710 Shoukat Hussain SI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

116 02.11.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh M.KASHIF QGS-11/1/2022-7946 MOHSIN RAZA TASI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

117 02.11.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh ALI HASSAN QGS-11/1/2022-7944 TARIQ ASI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

118 02.11.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh ZEESHAN SHAFIQUE QGS-11/1/2022-7941 M RAZZAQ ASI IO ROOM 3:00 PM

119 02.11.2022 Race Course SONEEL SALEEM RC-11/1/2022-6541 SHABBIR AHMAD ASI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

120 02.11.2022 Race Course HAMZA RC-10/31/2022-6526 Zulifaqar ASI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

121 02.11.2022 Race Course SHAHDA RC-10/31/2022-6525 Zulifaqar ASI IO ROOM 3:00 PM

122 02.11.2022 Shalimar M.AQEEL Shalimar-11/1/2022-12079 Umar Daraz ASI IO ROOM 3:00 PM

123 02.11.2022 Shalimar M.AKBAR Shalimar-11/1/2022-12070 UMER DARAZ ASI IO ROOM 3:00 PM

124 02.11.2022 Shalimar KHAWAJA GHULAM DASTGEER Shalimar-11/1/2022-12055 Shoaib ASI IO ROOM 3:00 PM

125 02.11.2022 Women Police Station Race Course AYESHA ABBAS WRC-11/1/2022-320 PARVEEN AKHTAR ASI IO ROOM 10:00 PM

126 02.11.2022 Women Police Station Race Course DOC MUJAHID RASHEED WRC-11/1/2022-319 NABEELA KAUSAR SI IO ROOM 10:00 PM

127 02.11.2022 Women Police Station Race Course AYESHA KHALIL WRC-10/31/2022-318 FIRDOS ASHRAF SI IO ROOM 10:00 PM


